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ROZRUSZNIK NEW HOLLAND ART.NH1 (
CR9070, CR9080, CR9090, CR980,
FR9040 )

Cena brutto 670,00 zł

Cena netto 544,72 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy RCS1292

Opis produktu
 

ROZRUSZNIK

24V, 5.5 kW

ZASTOSOWANIE

NEW HOLLAND -  RÓŻNE MODELE

PRZYKŁADOWE ZASTOSOWANIA:

  

MODEL

 

SILNIK
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NEW HOLLAND

 

CR9070 

 

Iveco 320KW

 

NEW HOLLAND

 

CR9080 

 

Iveco

 

NEW HOLLAND

 

CR9090 

 

Iveco 435KW

 

NEW HOLLAND

 

CR980 

 

10300ccm Iveco

 

NEW HOLLAND

 

FR9040 

 

Iveco

DENSO: 228000-7550;

IVECO: 2995988; 99486046

 

WYMIARY

 

mm

 

O1

 

125,70 mm

 

O2

 

125,70 mm

 

O3

 

125,70 mm

 

A

 

92 mm

 

B

 

49 mm

 

R

 

315 mm
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